More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

561, Kolkata Dry DC, Khatian Nos. 4229, 4230
and 4231 Mollarber, Rishra Gram Panchayat P.S.
Dankuni Dist. - Hoogly

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Kolkata

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Kolkata,
Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-Kolkata 11 A/ID, EAST T
OPSIA ROAD,

Carrier Name:

Transport Doc No:

Transport Doc Date:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000523509

GRN Date: 2024-08-27

PO: 12725090

GSTIN: 19AAACW4202F1ZN

Vendor Invoice No: GTWB/24261844
Shipment: 24487569

TIN/GSTIN: 19AAACW4202F1ZN

sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP | UNIT COST ~ | TAX AMT. | NET VALUE
No. SKu pescripTion| HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) UOM |ORD_QTY|RCV_QTY| TAX % (INR) (INR)
Weikfield cGsT
Cornflour 1 6%
1| 100033141 Powder 11081200 | 8901808000044 | 30.0 18.4821 EA 180.0 | 100.0 / 221.79 2070.0
100 Gm SGST
Box 1 6%
Weikfield CGST
Cornflour 1 6%
2| 100033740 Powder 11081200 | 8901808000051 | 90.0 55.4464 EA 100.0 | 100.0 / 665.36 6210.0
500 Gm SGST
Box 1 6%
Weikfield cesT
Garlic L 6%
3| 100061936 Chill 21039020 | 8906015540161 | 60.0 36.9643 EA 48.0 48.0 / 212.9136 1987.2
Sauce SGST
200 Gm >
Bottle 1 6%
WEIKFIEL
D SWEET ?%E/OT
4| 100065654 CHILLI 21039020 | 8901808007524 | 80.0 49.2857 EA 48.0 48.0 / 283.8864 2649.6
SAUCE -
250 GM 6%
BOTTLE n 0%
Weikfield cGsT
Baking 1 6%
5| 100067384 Powder 21023000 | 8901808000020 | 36.0 22.1786 EA 100.0 | 100.0 / 266.14 2484.0
100 Gm SGST
Jar 1 6%
CGST
Weikfield :
Cooker 2.5%
6| 100154543 | CakeMix | 19012000 | 8901808004554 | 125.0 | 82.1429 EA 30.0 30.0 / 123.213 2587.5
Chocolate SGST
150 gm :
2.5%
Weikfield C,%E/T
. (]
7| 100176236 §::,:ae 19023010 | 8901808006794 | 150.0 | 92.4107 EA 24.0 24.0 / 266.1432 2484.0
400 gm S.GET
- 6%
Weikfield C‘gf/oT
8| 100176238 Spgagsrf:tti 19023010 | 8901808006824 | 190.0 | 117.0536 EA 24.0 24.0 / 337.1136 3146.4
SGST
400 gm . 6%
Weikfield cGsT
Red Pasta 1 6%
9| 100230044 Sauce 21039020 | 8901808004516 | 50.0 30.8036 EA 72.0 72.0 / 266.1408 2484.0
200 gm SGST
Pouch 1 6%




Sr

No.

SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

UOM

ORD_QTY

RCV_QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.

(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

10

100825327

Weikfield
Pasta
Elbow

400 g Bag

19023010

8901808006817

150.0

92.4107

EA

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

266.1432

2484.0

11

101403371

Chefs
Basket
Fusilli
Pasta 500
gm

19023010

8906057021840

180.0

59.4643

EA

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

685.0272

6393.6

12

101403373

Chefs
Basket
Penne

Pasta 500
gm

19023010

8906057021833

180.0

59.4643

EA

48.0

48.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

342.5136

3196.8

13

101842952

CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Elbow
500gm

19023010

8901808006619

180.0

59.4643

EA

48.0

48.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

342.5136

3196.8

14

101842954

Chefs
Basket
CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Macaroni
850gm

19023010

8901808006640

100.0

66.9643

EA

90.0

90.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

723.213

6750.0

15

101915062

Weikfield
Instant
Pasta -
Creamy
Mushroo
m 64 G

19023010

8901808006893

19.7143

EA

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

141.942

1324.8

Total:

992

912

4
5,144.05

g
49,448.70

Tax Type

SGST Amount: X 2,572.03
CGST Amount: X 2,572.03

Receiver's Signature:

Receiver's Name and Emp Code:

Checked By:

Emp Name and Emp Code:

Charges:

Tax Amount: ¥ 5,144.05

Grand Total: ¥ 49,448.70

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.
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