

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: 561, Kolkata Dry DC, Khatian Nos. 4229, 4230 and 4231 Mollarber, Rishra Gram Panchayat P.S. Dankuni Dist. - Hoogly	Supplier PAN No: AAACW4202F Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd- UNIQUE:Kolkata Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Kolkata, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-Kolkata 11 A/ID, EAST T OPSIA ROAD,	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 20000523509 PO: 12725090 GSTIN: 19AAACW4202F1ZN	GRN Date: 2024-08-27 Vendor Invoice No: GTWB/24261844 Shipment: 24487569	TIN/GSTIN: 19AAACW4202F1ZN

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100033141	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 100 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000044	30.0	18.4821	EA	180.0	100.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	221.79	2070.0
2	100033740	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 500 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000051	90.0	55.4464	EA	100.0	100.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	665.36	6210.0
3	100061936	Weikfield Garlic Chilli Sauce 200 Gm Bottle	21039020	8906015540161	60.0	36.9643	EA	48.0	48.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	212.9136	1987.2
4	100065654	WEIKFIELD SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 250 GM BOTTLE	21039020	8901808007524	80.0	49.2857	EA	48.0	48.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	283.8864	2649.6
5	100067384	Weikfield Baking Powder 100 Gm Jar	21023000	8901808000020	36.0	22.1786	EA	100.0	100.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	266.14	2484.0
6	100154543	Weikfield Cooker Cake Mix Chocolate 150 gm	19012000	8901808004554	125.0	82.1429	EA	30.0	30.0	CGST : 2.5% / SGST : 2.5%	123.213	2587.5
7	100176236	Weikfield Pasta Penne 400 gm	19023010	8901808006794	150.0	92.4107	EA	24.0	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	266.1432	2484.0
8	100176238	Weikfield Pasta Spaghetti 400 gm	19023010	8901808006824	190.0	117.0536	EA	24.0	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	337.1136	3146.4
9	100230044	Weikfield Red Pasta Sauce 200 gm Pouch	21039020	8901808004516	50.0	30.8036	EA	72.0	72.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	266.1408	2484.0

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
10	100825327	Weikfield Pasta Elbow 400 g Bag	19023010	8901808006817	150.0	92.4107	EA	24.0	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	266.1432	2484.0
11	101403371	Chefs Basket Fusilli Pasta 500 gm	19023010	8906057021840	180.0	59.4643	EA	96.0	96.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	685.0272	6393.6
12	101403373	Chefs Basket Penne Pasta 500 gm	19023010	8906057021833	180.0	59.4643	EA	48.0	48.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	342.5136	3196.8
13	101842952	CHEF BASKET PASTA Elbow 500gm	19023010	8901808006619	180.0	59.4643	EA	48.0	48.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	342.5136	3196.8
14	101842954	Chefs Basket CHEF BASKET PASTA Macaroni 850gm	19023010	8901808006640	100.0	66.9643	EA	90.0	90.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	723.213	6750.0
15	101915062	Weikfield Instant Pasta - Creamy Mushroom 64 G	19023010	8901808006893	32.0	19.7143	EA	60.0	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	141.942	1324.8
							Total:	992	912	-	₹ 5,144.05	₹ 49,448.70

Tax Type

SGST Amount: ₹ 2,572.03
CGST Amount: ₹ 2,572.03

Receiver's Signature:

Receiver's Name and Emp Code:

Checked By:

Emp Name and Emp Code:

Charges:

Tax Amount: ₹ 5,144.05

Grand Total: ₹ 49,448.70

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.